Overall Scores

Event: June 22, 2014 Quad Classes

O/A Cls

Fin. Fin. Rider
Pos. Pos. Number
1 1 775
2 2 195
3 3 84
4 1 32
5 1 779
6 2 413
7 2 919
8 1 27
9 2 908
10 3 214
11 1 18
12 3 76
13 2 218
14 3 700
15 4 109
16 3 77
17 4 111
18 4 892
19 5 877
20 6 80
21 1 780
22 1 800
23 2 585
24 7 118
25 3 65
26 2 44
27 4 761
28 8 967
29 5 83
30 9 39
31 5 36
32 6 710
33 4 4
34 4 69

Rider Name:
Sponser: AMA #:
Berger, Bill,
Schwartz, Jared,
Galien, Craig,
Kirkham, Mike,
Kreuser, Blake,
Jeske, Kevin,
Madura, Benjamin,
Peterson, Justin,
Recore, Brandon,
Flood, Jeremy,
Simmerman, Ivan,
Ritter, Drew,
Verkuilen, Timothy,
Nylund, Andy,
Rebman, Michael,
Wagner, Nick,
Paszak, John,
Miller, Shane,
Maulick, Hunter,
Nelson, Lenny,
Madura, Trevor,
Berger, Andrea,
Mrotek, Tyler,
Recore, Austin,
Simmerman, Evan,
Simmerman, Emily,
Kreuser, Brooke,
Teske, Reese,
Recore, Lloyd,
Pearson, Brian,
Schafer, Matt,
Nylund, Wayne,
Ponton, Tommy,

Jarrell, Brandon,

Total Number Of Riders: 34

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:
Quad AA
Quad AA
Quad AA
Quad B
Quad A
Quad B
Quad A
Quad C
Quad C
Quad B
+40 Quad
Quad A
+40 Quad
+40 Quad
Quad B
Quad C
+40 Quad
Quad C
Quad C
Quad C
12-15 Quad
Women's Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad C
12-15 Quad
Women's Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad C
+40 Quad
Quad C
12-15 Quad
+40 Quad
Quad AA
Quad A

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

16 01:33:00
16 01:35:40
15 01:32:57
15 01:34:29
15 01:35:08
14 01:27:15
14 01:31:36
14 01:31:58
14 01:32:15
14 01:33:36
14 01:33:41
14 01:34:56
14 01:35:44
13 01:30:11
13 01:30:23
13 01:30:34
13 01:30:35
13 01:30:38
13 01:31:24
13 01:32:02
13 01:32:50
13 01:33:57
13 01:36:13
12 01:29:29
12 01:30:01
12 01:32:16
12 01:34:27
11 01:31:51
9 01:30:52
8 01:29:49
7 01:39:45
6 00:42:05
5 00:35:58
4 00:24:44

2:02:00 PM
6/22/2014

Finish
Time:
15:35:00
15:37:40
15:34:57
15:36:59
15:37:08
15:29:45
15:33:36
15:34:58
15:35:15
15:36:06
15:36:11
15:36:56
15:38:14
15:32:41
15:32:53
15:33:34
15:33:05
15:33:38
15:34:24
15:35:02
15:36:20
15:37:27
15:39:43
15:32:29
15:33:31
15:35:46
15:37:57
15:34:51
15:33:22
15:32:49
15:43:15
14:44:35
14:37:58
14:26:44

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Polaris
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Suzuk
Honda
Honda
Suzuk
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Polaris
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Polaris
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
1

Honda

06/22/14 16:58:42

District
Number:

2
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